
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

4996386 

Name of Company 

L&B Carpentry Ltd 

l/We 

Julie Anne Palmer, 65 St Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF 

Simon Guy Campbell, 65 St Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 13 January 2015 

VL Signed LL Date 13 January 2015 

Begbtes Traynor (Central) LLP 

65 St Edmunds Church Street For Official Use 

Salisbury Insolvency Section Post Room 

Wiltshire ee eee 

SP1 1EF 

x 
Ref LBOO3CVL/JAP/SGC/KLP/ACH & 

z= 
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow < *A3ZB016W" 

Alg 17/01/2015 #66 
COMPANIFS Horie 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

L&B Carpentry Ltd 

on the 13 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Myr Amherst DATE E OU. 

Signed Az 
co 

Dated / s -o | -—/S_ 



L&B Carpentry Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 1,538 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,948 00 2,000 00 

Book Debts 10,182 50 8,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 00 

Signature J bys — Date _| 3 ~oal-/ Ss 



L&B Carpentry Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Lrabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
10,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 7,970 98 

Banks/institutions 21,000 00 
HMRC 60,000 00 

88,970 98 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (78,970 98) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,970 98) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (79,970 98) 

Signat bLpcZ ignature £7 ty Date 1] 9 -O) ~/ 5 


